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72 1 GRAFFITI U Keith Urban1 CAP/EMI 6741357
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SO COUNTRY 2018

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

THE MOUNTAIN

BIGGER

MUSIC FOR CRUIZIN': COUNTRY TO COAST

CAMPFIRE

WHAT MAKES YOU COUNTRY

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2018

RIPCORD

REARVIEW TOWN

GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST OF

34 NUMBER ONES

THE SOUND OF NASHVILLE

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

ULTIMATE... COUNTRY

KANE BROWN

MONTEVALLO

HIT COUNTRY 2017

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017

THE TOTAL JOHNNY CASH SUN COLLECTION

NASHVILLE #1S, VOL. 4

CRASH MY PARTY

KILL THE LIGHTS

SO COUNTRY 2017

TRAVELLER

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

COUNTRY HEART

LIFE CHANGES

LAST MAN STANDING

TAILGATES & TANLINES

HERO

THE ESSENTIAL

THE STORY SO FAR

SPEAK NOW

40 YEARS OF PRIDE

HERE'S TO THE GOOD TIMES
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19075841172

19075829282

6747582

3003479
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5419700636

5770521

19075807912

4744465
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88875085562

88985470372

3797250

5377755

5076855

88985354642

19075843052

19075805602

3749976

4723505

88985422442

3757743

7567867108

C2K86290

6740743

3003232

19075827252

0704122

88875168852

88697759862

6245182

2749395

88883737422

3723866

© 1988-2018 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




